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Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 S3
(415) PAGANO FRANCESCO
1 14:14:43.324 1:01.108  27.931 18.835 14.342
2 14:15:43.351 1:00.027  27.129 18.678 14.220
3 14:16:43.161 59.810  27.069 18.611 14.130
4 14:17:43.011 50.850  27.133 18.612 14.105
5 14:18:42.896 59.885  27.036 18.713 14.136
6 14:19:42.746 59.850  27.094 18.586 14.170
7 14:20:42.746 1:00.000  27.210 18.662 14.128
8 14:21:42.743 59.997  27.123 18.661 14.213
9 14:22:42.330 26.921 18.556 14.110
10 14:23:41.946 59.616  26.903 18.548 14.165
11 14:24:42.729 1:00.783  27.841 18.636 14.306
12 14:25:42.950 1:00.221  27.421 18.553 14.247
(8) ARFE' MAURIZIO
1 14:14:46.155 1:03.636  29.715 19.513 14.408
2 14:15:46.982 1:00.827  27.276 19.047 14.504
3 14:16:47.239 1:00.257  27.321 18.681 14.255
4 14:17:47.124 27.114 18.659 14.112
5 14:18:47.023 50.899  27.031 18.717 14.151
6 14:19:46.938 59.915  27.133 18.582 14.200
7 14:20:46.946 1:00.008  27.126 18.660 14.222
8 14:21:46.903 59.957  27.031 18.646 14.280
9 14:22:46.895 59.992  27.085 18.692 14.215
10 14:23:47.220 1:00.325 27279 18.661 14.385
11 14:24:47.213 59.993  27.076 18.612 14.305
12 14:25:47.116 59.903  26.963 18.617 14.323
(246) COMANDUCCI CRISTIAN
1 14:14:45.542 1:03.043  28.725 19.774 14.544
2 14:15:46.840 1:01.298  27.673 19.118 14.507
3 14:16:47.118 1:00.278  27.262 18.767 14.249
4 14:17:46.910 27.006 18.651 14.135
5 14:18:46.911 1:00.001  27.035 18.783 14.183
6 14:19:47.276 1:00.365  27.469 18.683 14.213
7 14:20:47.296 1:00.020  27.035 18.746 14.239
8 14:21:47.334 1:00.038  27.074 18.714 14.250
9 14:22:47.190 50.856  27.018 18.660 14.178
10 14:23:47.440 1:00.250  27.192 18.856 14.202
11 14:24:47.494 1:00.054  27.082 18.670 14.302
12 14:25:48.112 1:00.618  27.016 18.569 15.033
(59) TANCREDI ROCCO
1 14:14:47.622 1:04.990  28.735 20.909 15.346
2 14:15:49.480 1:01.858  28.195 19.141 14.522
3 14:16:50.339 1:00.859  27.615 18.918 14.326
4 14:17:50.747 1:00.408  27.240 18.857 14.311
5 14:18:51.129 1:00.382  27.122 18.854 14.406
6 14:19:51.282 1:00.153  27.116 18.741 14.296
7 14:20:52.306 1:01.024  27.134 19.394 14.496
8 14:21:52.771 1:00.465  27.046 18.943 14.476
9 14:22:52.750 26.981 18.737 14.261
10 14:23:53.415 1:00.665  27.242 18.971 14.452
11 14:24:53.710 1:00.295  27.135 18.823 14.337
12 14:25:54.126 1:00.416  27.213 18.789 14.414
(413) PICCOLO CARLO
1 14:14:48.013 1:05.130  28.843 21.072 15.215
2 14:15:49.383 1:01.370  27.647 19.101 14.622
3 14:16:50.252 1:00.869  27.352 19.064 14.453
4 14:17:50.589 1:00.337  27.088 18.892 14.357
5 14:18:51.534 1:00.945  27.092 19.327 14.526
6 14:19:51.687 27.040 18.803 14.310
7 14:20:51.998 1:00.311  26.976 18.891 14.444
8 14:21:52.645 1:00.647  27.190 18.997 14.460

Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 S3
9 14:22:53.123 1:00.478  27.339 18.836 14.303
10 14:23:53.733 1:00.610  27.227 18.865 14518
1 14:24:54.614 1:00.881  27.077 19.206 14.598
12 14:25:56.472 1:01.858  28.305 18.955 14.598
(408) MARGIOTTA PIERLUIGI
1 14:14:45.705 1:02.746  29.148 19.027 14.571
2 14:15:47.550 1:01.845  27.258 19.990 14.597
3 14:16:48.174 27.284 18.837 14.503
4 14:17:48.901 1:00.727  27.297 19.020 14.410
5 14:18:49.633 1:00.732  27.281 19.049 14.402
6 14:19:50.677 1:01.044  27.499 19.082 14.463
7 14:20:52.472 1:01.795  27.530 19.766 14.499
8 14:21:53.362 1:00.890  27.288 19.006 14.596
9 14:22:54.226 1:00.864  27.346 19.081 14.437
10 14:23:55.511 1:01.285  27.565 19.190 14.530
11 14:24:56.739 1:01.228  27.466 19.188 14.574
12 14:25:58.090 1:01.351 27616 19.126 14.609
(423) COLUCCI CARLO VITTORIO
1 14:14:47.850 1:04.679  29.215 19.811 15.653
2 14:15:52.258 1:04.408  27.655 21.318 15.435
3 14:16:53.178 1:00.920  27.524 19.039 14.357
4 14:17:53.774 27.362 18.897 14.337
5 14:18:54.543 1:00.769  27.232 18.911 14.626
6 14:19:55.338 1:00.795  27.384 18.961 14.450
7 14:20:56.215 1:00.877  27.394 18.956 14527
8 14:21:56.991 1:00.776  27.455 18.872 14.449
9 14:22:57.775 1:00.784  27.327 18.853 14.604
10 14:23:58.931 1:01.156  27.398 19.282 14.476
11 14:24:59.691 1:00.760  27.391 18.902 14.467
12 14:26:00.410 1:00.719  27.358 18.873 14.488
(78) MASSETANI MATTEO
1 14:14:48.192 1:04.914  30.256 19.686 14.972
2 14:15:49.745 1:01.553  27.929 19.110 14514
3 14:16:50.740 1:00.995  27.682 18.929 14.384
4 14:17:51.577 27.563 18.927 14.347
5 14:18:52.662 1:01.085  27.536 19.040 14.509
6 14:19:53.581 1:00.919  27.467 19.002 14.450
7 14:20:55.078 1:01.497  27.767 19.185 14.545
8 14:21:56.341 1:01.263  27.679 19.124 14.460
9 14:22:57.525 1:01.184  27.679 19.027 14.478
10 14:23:59.140 1:01.615  28.073 19.006 14.536
11 14:25:00.066 1:00.926  27.633 18.911 14.382
12 14:26:01.305 1:01.239  27.548 18.964 14.727
(54) CERRONE GENNARO
1 14:14:48.533 1:04.178  29.870 19.487 14.821
2 14:15:50.360 1:01.827  28.132 19.132 14.563
3 14:16:51.504 1:01.144  27.636 19.053 14.455
4 14:17:52.995 1:01.491  27.865 19.173 14.453
5 14:18:54.457 1:01.462  27.800 18.977 14.685
6 14:19:55.696 1:01.239  27.747 18.906 14.586
7 14:20:56.649 27.707 18.947 14.299
8 14:21:57.928 1:01.279  27.848 18.917 14514
9 14:22:59.106 1:01.178  27.700 18.987 14.491
10 14:24:00.723 1:01.617  27.908 19.271 14.438
11 14:25:02.115 1:01.392  27.782 19.158 14.452
12 14:26:03.190 1:01.075  27.554 18.993 14528
(10) PICCOLO LUIGI
1 14:14:53.903 1:10515  29.199 25.904 15.412
2 14:15:54.880 1:00.977  27.415 19.044 14518
3 14:16:56.166 1:01.286  27.292 19.394 14.600
4 14:17:57.326 1:01.160  27.225 19.231 14.704
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Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 S3
5 14:18:58.579 1:01.253  27.364 19.573 14.316
6 14:19:59.907 1:01.328  27.120 19.395 14.813
7 14:21:00.889 1:00.982  27.315 19.139 14.528
8 14:22:02.154 1:01.265  27.315 19.243 14.707
9 14:23:03.099 1:00.945  27.488 19.056 14.401
10 14:24:04.450 1:01.351  27.473 19.268 14.610
11 14:25:05.170 27.296 19.030 14.394
12 14:26:05.969 1:00.799  27.303 19.102 14.394

(58) FRIERI LEONE
1 14:14:51.440 1:07.798  29.549 22.751 15.498
2 14:15:53.267 1:01.827  27.759 19.344 14.724
3 14:16:54.553 1:01.286  27.445 19.258 14.583
4 14:17:57.130 1:02.577  27.816 20.135 14.626
5 14:18:58.247 1:01.117  27.439 19.190 14.488
6 14:20:01.174 1:02.927  28.997 19.319 14.611
7 14:21:02.356 1:01.182  27.454 19.091 14.637
8 14:22:03.679 1:01.323 27595 19.035 14.693
9 14:23:05.286 1:01.607  27.376 19.598 14.633

10 14:24:06.386 27.447 19.238 14.415
n 14:25:07.633 1:01.247 27457 19.147 14.643
12 14:26:09.432 1:01.799  27.698 19.345 14.756

(7) CASELLA SILVIO
1 14:14:51.551 1:07.723  30.129 22.239 15.355
2 14:15:53.713 1:02.162  27.998 19.380 14.784
3 14:16:55.040 1:01.327  27.466 19.217 14.644
4 14:17:56.690 1:01.650  27.550 19.375 14.725
5 14:18:57.972 1:01.282 27511 19.381 14.390
6 14:20:00.191 1:02.219  27.587 19.669 14.963
7 14:21:01.956 1:01.765  27.808 19.458 14.499
8 14:22:03.206 [OWEC  27.595 19.060 14.595
9 14:23:05.573 1:02.367  27.552 20.249 14.566

10 14:24:06.825 1:01.252  27.758 19.065 14.429
11 14:25:08.312 1:01.487  27.628 19.306 14.553
12 14:26:09.784 1:01.472  27.816 19.161 14.495

(38) CORSO PASQUALE
1 14:14:55.133 1:11.783  29.384 26.681 15.718
2 14:15:57.305 1:02.172  27.751 19.419 15.002
3 14:16:58.602 1:01.297  27.509 19.109 14.679
4 14:18:00.125 1:01.523  27.694 19.105 14.724
5 14:19:02.292 1:02.167  27.669 19.556 14.942
6 14:20:03.831 1:01.539  27.654 19.215 14.670
7 14:21:05.212 1:01.381  27.573 19.075 14.733
8 14:22:06.399 27.363 18.952 14.872
9 14:23:07.913 1:01.514  27.636 19.158 14.720

10 14:24:09.217 1:01.304  27.557 19.078 14.669
11 14:25:10.651 1:01.434  27.617 19.051 14.766
12 14:26:12.879 1:02.228  27.461 19.406 15.361

(29) MAZZALUPI FEDERICO
1 14:14:51.839 1:07.204  30.687 21.361 15.156
2 14:15:54.334 1:02.495  28.164 19.557 14.774
3 14:16:57.353 1:03.019  27.713 20.426 14.880
4 14:17:59.594 1:02.241  27.882 19.638 14.721
5 14:19:02.004 1:02.410  27.920 19.642 14.848
6 14:20:04.587 1:02.583  28.397 19.396 14.790
7 14:21:06.532 1:01.945  27.978 19.248 14.719
8 14:22:08.488 1:01.956  27.773 19.420 14.763
9 14:23:10.466 1:01.978  27.765 19.595 14.618

10 14:24:12.457 1:01.991  27.847 19.463 14.681
11 14:25:14.312 27.848 19.425 14.582
12 14:26:16.616 1:02.304  27.883 19.445 14.976
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